
Order Bib Name CC

1 531 TRAHAN ANAIS QC

2 532 BALL Kaitlyn ON

3 533 WIJEYSUNDERA Amali ON

4 534 BONNEVILLE Chloé QC

5 535 INGRAM Avery ON

6 536 NIXON Georgia ON

7 537 KONDRATENKO Daria ON

8 538 HOPP Lacy ON

9 539 DUGUAY Noémie QC

10 540 CRAWFORD Sierra ON

11 541 ROULEAU Elizabeth QC

12 542 RAMER-CLARK Vanessa ON

13 543 BEAUDRY Justine QC

14 544 POIRIER Maxim QC

15 545 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

16 546 PARKS Sadie NS

17 547 GULKA Paige ON

18 548 OUELLET Anne QC

19 549 GATOTOS Sarah ON

20 550 BERGER Jeanne QC

21 551 COX Ava NS

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00
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Order Bib Name CC

1 541 ROULEAU Elizabeth QC

2 542 RAMER-CLARK Vanessa ON

3 543 BEAUDRY Justine QC

4 544 POIRIER Maxim QC

5 545 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

6 546 PARKS Sadie NS

7 547 GULKA Paige ON

8 548 OUELLET Anne QC

9 549 GATOTOS Sarah ON

10 550 BERGER Jeanne QC

11 551 COX Ava NS

12 531 TRAHAN ANAIS QC

13 532 BALL Kaitlyn ON

14 533 WIJEYSUNDERA Amali ON

15 534 BONNEVILLE Chloé QC

16 535 INGRAM Avery ON

17 536 NIXON Georgia ON

18 537 KONDRATENKO Daria ON

19 538 HOPP Lacy ON

20 539 DUGUAY Noémie QC

21 540 CRAWFORD Sierra ON

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 

East Youth Boulder Regionals
22 April 2023 - 23 April 2023

Youth B Female Boulder Qualification
COURSE B Startlist


